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Traveling Archivist Selection 

 

Applicants must select their Traveling Archivist from the list provided in the grant application 

form.  You MUST contact the Traveling Archivist you would like to work with before 

submitting your grant application, review your project with them, and confirm their availability 

to work with your institution during the grant period.  Contact information for the Traveling 

Archivists is available here: 

 

Moira Conlan:  email:  Conlan3@gmail.com 

   Phone:  302-270-3526 

Kathy Foulke  email: ksfoulke@cox.net 

   Phone: 401-846-3936 

 

Evelyn Green:  email: edgreen01@snet.net 

Phone: 860-888-1109 

 

Kristen Eshelman: email:   Kweshelman@gmail.com 

   Phone:  860-502-7758 

 

Martha Lund Smalley email: martha.smalley@gmail.com  

phone: 860 436-8989 

Brian Stevens  email: StevensB@wcsu.edu 

   Phone, land: 203-837-8992  

Phone, cell:  646-415-0527  
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